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Monday   12:00 pm Lanes 1 - 20Rapids Bowling Center
***** High scores, awards and some results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 1 bowler(s) *****

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Scratch High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins Game Sers

1 13 14 ROLL MODELS 95 31 514 27716 637 1863
2 17 15 Hot Ice Tea 94 32 654 35273 765 2149
3 20 17 Bottoms Up 82 44 615 29774 704 1978
4 6 9 Carl & Friends 82 44 568 29498 683 1838
5 11 16 King Pins 77 49 642 33789 740 2041
6 19 20 Niagara Sports C 75 51 585 30422 660 1864
7 14 2 Malvestuto Const 67 59 635 28278 713 2072
8 12 13 We Don't Care 67 59 495 26705 586 1579
9 5 6 Twice Blessed 66 60 621 31032 723 2133

10 8 3 Spare Time 65 61 509 26110 656 1645
11 18 8 Pickle Ballers 65 61 494 23652 593 1658
12 2 7 3 + 1 60 66 432 21274 519 1440
13 1 19 Gutter Done 53 73 570 23678 669 1828
14 10 1 John's Girls 50 76 544 25177 612 1675
15 16 4 Hot Shots 49 77 452 24795 520 1479
16 7 5 Break 100 46 80 434 20372 522 1479
17 4 10 KG Ladies 45 81 491 26997 593 1753
18 15 11 Unpredictables 40 86 423 22370 551 1481
19 9 12 Power City Lodge 40 86 410 21348 511 1428
20 3 18 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20
 20  01/19 19- 7 18-10  6- 9  5- 3 12- 1 16-13 14- 2 11- 4 15- 8 20-17
 21  01/26 18- 1  6-15 13-10  4- 2 19-16 12- 3  9-17  5- 7 20-11 14- 8

Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages
Men 194.16 Denny Rott Women 149.61 Karen Malvestuto

188.52 Rich Demunda 149.03 Elaine Bright
183.92 Ted Weed 141.52 Nancy Gralik
180.96 Chris Hoffman 140.22 Sandy Masterson
178.11 Wesley James 139.86 Linda Prosser
176.39 Carl Berak 138.04 Vicki Collins

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 765 Hot Ice Tea 740 King Pins 723 Twice Blessed
Scratch Series 2149 Hot Ice Tea 2133 Twice Blessed 2072 Malvestuto Const

Handicap Game 810 Bottoms Up 788 ROLL MODELS 765 Hot Ice Tea
Handicap Series 2267 ROLL MODELS 2258 Bottoms Up 2149 Hot Ice Tea

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 258 Ted Weed 677 Wesley James 258 Ted Weed 677 Wesley James

254 Dennis Milleville 676 Denny Rott 254 Dennis Milleville 676 Denny Rott
254 Rick Smith 650 Dennis Milleville 254 Rick Smith 650 Dennis Milleville
247 Chris Hoffman 649 Ted Weed 247 Chris Hoffman 649 Ted Weed
247 Wesley James 646 Rich Demunda 247 Wesley James 646 Rich Demunda
247 Dave Nardozzi 247 Dave Nardozzi

Women 221 Vicki Collins 511 Elaine Bright 221 Vicki Collins 511 Elaine Bright
209 Gloria D'Aloise 501 Linda Prosser 209 Gloria D'Aloise 501 Linda Prosser
195 Fran Iusi 496 Gloria D'Aloise 195 Fran Iusi 496 Gloria D'Aloise
192 Nancy Gralik 484 Vicki Collins 192 Nancy Gralik 484 Vicki Collins
184 Karen Malvestuto 482 Karen Malvestuto 184 Karen Malvestuto 482 Karen Malvestuto

***** High scores, awards and some results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 1 bowler(s) *****
***** To correct this, the person running BLS must insure a sex was entered for all bowlers and vacancies *****

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 716 Hot Ice Tea 677 Bottoms Up 653 Twice Blessed
Scratch Series 2003 Hot Ice Tea 1859 Bottoms Up 1844 Twice Blessed

Handicap Game 716 Hot Ice Tea 677 Bottoms Up 654 Malvestuto Const
Handicap Series 2003 Hot Ice Tea 1951 Malvestuto Const 1908 Power City Lodge
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Last Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - Continued

Men Scratch Game 247 Wesley James 235 Rich Demunda 214 Denny Rott
Scratch Series 646 Rich Demunda 588 Ted Weed 585 Denny Rott

Handicap Game 247 Wesley James 235 Rich Demunda 214 Denny Rott
Handicap Series 646 Rich Demunda 588 Ted Weed 585 Denny Rott

Women Scratch Game 195 Fran Iusi 169 Elaine Bright 163 Mindy Lepine
Scratch Series 475 Fran Iusi 464 Nancy Gralik 457 Elaine Bright

Handicap Game 195 Fran Iusi 169 Elaine Bright 163 Mindy Lepine
Handicap Series 475 Fran Iusi 464 Nancy Gralik 457 Elaine Bright

***** High scores, awards and some results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 1 bowler(s) *****
***** To correct this, the person running BLS must insure a sex was entered for all bowlers and vacancies *****

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Book Book
Name Pins  Gms Ave Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave Ave
1 - John's Girls  Lane 10  HDCP=0
Sandy Masterson 4487 32 140 144
Carm Folino 4642 39 119 112
Gloria D'Aloise 5547 42 132 146
John D'Aloise 5838 38 153 163

2 - Malvestuto Const  Lane 14  HDCP=0
Donna Franasiak 3763 33 114 118
Karen Malvestuto 4937 33 149 150
Robert Malvestuto 4626 24 192 183
Chris Hoffman 8143 45 180 157
Pat McKewon 0 0 0 ___

3 - Spare Time  Lane 8  HDCP=0
Mary Bonner 5895 45 131 130
Nick Bonner 7757 51 152 150
Carol Casale 5345 46 116 111
Michele Swearengen 4627 42 110 114

4 - Hot Shots  Lane 16  HDCP=0
Fran Hall 4683 41 114 115
Manola DeMunda 4065 37 109 118
Anita Miller 4010 42 95 92
Gerry Donovan 4994 37 134 138

5 - Break 100  Lane 7  HDCP=67
Lyn Menchetti 3329 33 100 ___
Jean Depaull 4210 36 116 116
Mike DiFranco 6196 48 129 132
Terrie McGrath 1869 21 89 96

6 - Twice Blessed  Lane 5  HDCP=0
Bonny Testa 5337 39 136 131
Tony Testa 6692 39 171 161
Denny Rott 9902 51 194 191
VACANT 0 0 120 ___

7 - 3 + 1  Lane 2  HDCP=124
Shirley Wieczorek 4803 48 100 112
Barbara Logar 5045 42 120 107
Sue Spadorcia 3517 33 106 106
Ida Barr 3518 33 106 104

8 - Pickle Ballers  Lane 18  HDCP=144
Debbie Antonacci 3827 30 127 124
Fran Desantis 4714 42 112 114
Jan Navis 3870 32 120 122
Ralph Hoover 3671 27 135 128

9 - Carl & Friends  Lane 6  HDCP=47
Kent Kyi 4680 42 111 113
Ivan Li 1970 18 109 102
Bob Zambito 8783 51 172 178
Carl Berak 9525 54 176 181

10 - KG Ladies  Lane 4  HDCP=0
Marlene Adamcyk 5202 42 123 120
Lucille Malvestuto 4639 45 103 104
Sylvia Pierini 5703 45 126 128
Linda Prosser 5874 42 139 144

11 - Unpredictables  Lane 15  HDCP=26
Jackie Martinez 2629 30 87 105
Marlene Maikranz 5246 48 109 92
Rose Wilson 4305 48 89 ___
Vicki Collins 7040 51 138 125

12 - Power City Lodge  Lane 9  HDCP=120
Beverly Spina 4831 48 100 101
Carolyn Schapel 3841 42 91 91
Phyllis Kutis 5403 51 105 114
Gwen Monteleone 5473 48 114 117

13 - We Don't Care  Lane 12  HDCP=132
Daneen Muehlbauer 5843 47 124 123
Cheryl Norton 4168 36 115 118
Bob Muehlbauer 4386 40 109 122
Glenn Fose 6188 42 147 139

14 - ROLL MODELS  Lane 13  HDCP=108
Paula Zacher 2387 18 132 126
Fran Iusi 6665 51 130 132
Marc Merino 4209 36 116 ___
Nick Costa 7374 54 136 138

15 - Hot Ice Tea  Lane 17  HDCP=0
Perry Robinson 8348 51 163 156
Dick Nelson 8160 54 151 152
Wesley James 9618 54 178 181
Herb Schinabeck 8787 54 162 169

16 - King Pins  Lane 11  HDCP=0
Dennis Milleville 7429 43 172 178
Gail Capaldi 6676 54 123 126
Vince Capaldi 8595 54 159 179
Rich Demunda 9049 48 188 190

17 - Bottoms Up  Lane 20  HDCP=0
Nancy Gralik 7076 50 141 141
Sue Nardozzi 6094 48 126 130
Dave Nardozzi 7792 45 173 175
Rick Smith 4732 27 175 164

18 - BYE  Lane 3  HDCP=0

19 - Gutter Done  Lane 1  HDCP=0
Gina Weed 3315 30 110 101
Mindy Lepine 4502 36 125 127
Ron Lepine 5328 35 152 160
Ted Weed 7173 39 183 194

20 - Niagara Sports C  Lane 19  HDCP=27
Shirley Best 4462 42 106 106
Sam Chambos 8026 51 157 151
Bob Bedore 8332 48 173 176
Elaine Bright 5663 38 149 149
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Temporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary Substitutes

High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Tom Antoniadis 486 3 bk194 170 486 170 158 158 486
Ed Asbach 1929 12 160 202 569 0
Lisa Augustine 0 0 bk161 0 0 0
Denise Bender 343 3 114 140 343 0
Theresa Bender 816 6 bk134 164 446 0
John DeNicola 805 6 134 162 413 0
Sue Gassner 0 0 bk125 0 0 0
Marty Hess 0 0 bk109 0 0 0
Steve Langley 0 0 bk160 0 0 0
Jackie McGrath 643 6 107 127 349 0
Jim McNaney 0 0 bk146 0 0 0
Jim Mercer 0 0 bk160 0 0 0
Ethel Morgan 0 0 bk103 0 0 0
Judy O'Shea 536 5 bk110 133 342 91 133 118 342
Cheryl Ridge 0 0 bk133 0 0 0
Shelly Smith 1147 9 127 142 389 0
Spencer Stewart 2975 15 198 220 630 157 210 213 580
Robin Warren 0 0 bk54 0 0 0
Connie West 1192 9 132 157 438 0
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** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **
Scratch Game Scratch Game Scratch Series Scratch Series

Men 247 Wesley James 176 Herb Schinabeck 646 Rich Demunda
235 Rich Demunda 176 Rick Smith 588 Ted Weed
217 Rich Demunda 174 Rick Smith 585 Denny Rott
214 Denny Rott 172 Chris Hoffman 582 Wesley James
213 Spencer Stewart 171 Rick Smith 580 Spencer Stewart
213 Bob Zambito 170 Carl Berak 539 Perry Robinson
211 Perry Robinson 170 Tom Antoniadis 528 Chris Hoffman
210 Spencer Stewart 168 Denny Rott 524 Carl Berak
206 Dave Nardozzi 166 Dave Nardozzi 522 Bob Zambito
205 Ted Weed 162 Carl Berak 521 Rick Smith
205 Wesley James 159 Sam Chambos
203 Denny Rott 159 Vince Capaldi
201 Ted Weed 158 Tom Antoniadis
194 Rich Demunda 158 Tom Antoniadis
192 Carl Berak 158 Mike DiFranco
183 Tony Testa 157 Nick Costa
183 Bob Zambito 157 Spencer Stewart
182 Ted Weed 157 Vince Capaldi
182 John D'Aloise 157 Ron Lepine
181 Sam Chambos 157 John D'Aloise
179 Chris Hoffman 156 Dick Nelson
179 Mike DiFranco 156 Tony Testa
177 Chris Hoffman 156 Nick Bonner
177 Bob Bedore 156 Herb Schinabeck
176 Perry Robinson 152 Perry Robinson

Women 195 Fran Iusi 159 Nancy Gralik
169 Elaine Bright 154 Mary Bonner
163 Mindy Lepine 154 Sandy Masterson
161 Nancy Gralik 153 Jan Navis
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